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FHYDRAULIC ROTATING
ROCK GRAPPLE

Weight

Max jaw opening
Oil pressure

Set up pressure
Operating flux
Cylinder Volume

Suitable excavator

04

Unit
Kg
M/m
Kgfem®

Kg/em'
L/min
Ton

Ton

DLKLO3
320
1300
110-140
170
30-55
40x2
4-6

DLKLO4
390
1400
120-160
180
50-100
45x2
7-11

DLKLO6
740
1800
150-170
190
90-110
B.0x2
12-16

DLKLO8
1380
2300
160-180
200
100-140
9.7x2
17-23

DLKL10
1700
2500
160-180
210
130-170
1y
24-30

DLKL14
1900
2500
180-200
250
200-250
12x2
31-40

DLKL20
2100
2700
180-200
250
250-320
14x2
41-50

FHYDRAULIC ROTATING
LOG GRAPPLE

# Light weight with wide opening jaws show outstanding performance of grabbing as
well as maximizing operating efficiency

€ Maximum grapple opening from 1300mm to 2400mm depending on different models
# Full 360 degree hydraulic rotation

4 New generation of worm gear design adopted to realize brake function.

# Made of wear resistance steel and equipped with large cylinder that extend working
life, enhance productivity on the jobsite.

4 High-performance check valve utilized to ensure the operator's safety

# \ersatile applications include handling of stone, log, piping, steel bar, marble blocks
and disposable waste and many others.

Unit DLKLO4 DLKLO8 DLKL10 DLKL14 DLKL20
Weight Kg 320 390 740 1380 1700 1900 2100
Max jaw opening M/m 1300 1400 1800 2300 2500 2500 2700
Oil pressure Kg/cm’ 110-140 120-160 150-170 160-180 160-180 180-200 180-200
Sel up pressure Kg/em’ 170 180 190 200 210 250 250
Operating flux L/min 30-55 50-100 30-110 100-140 130-170 200-250 250-320
Cylinder Valume Ton 40x2 452 80x2 97x2 12%2 12x2 14 x 2
Suitable excavator Ton 4-6 7-11 12-16 17-23 24-30 31-40 41-50
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